TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
ORDER CODE OUTER
DIAMETER
TOTAL
LENGTH
WIDTH OF
BASKET
LENGTH OF
BASKET MOUNTING AIR RATING
INNER ELEMENT
PRESSURISED
RATING
STANDARD FILLER BREATHERS
FT5C10 52MM 112MM 29MM 64MM 3 HOLE P.C.D 41MM 10 MICRON N/A
FT5C40 52MM 112MM 29MM 64MM 3 HOLE P.C.D 41MM 40 MICRON N/A
FT8C101 83MM 135MM 78MM 78MM 6 HOLE P.C.D 73MM 10 MICRON N/A
FT8C102 83MM 205MM 148MM 148MM 6 HOLE P.C.D 73MM 10 MICRON N/A
FT8C401 83MM 135MM 78MM 78MM 6 HOLE P.C.D 73MM 40 MICRON N/A
FT8C402 83MM 205MM 148MM 148MM 6 HOLE P.C.D 73MM 40 MICRON N/A
STANDARD LOCKABLE FILLER BREATHERS
FT8C1010L 83MM 135MM 78MM 78MM 6 HOLE P.C.D 73MM 10 MICRON N/A
FT8C1020L 83MM 205MM 148MM 148MM 6 HOLE P.C.D 73MM 10 MICRON N/A
FT8C4010L 83MM 135MM 78MM 78MM 6 HOLE P.C.D 73MM 40 MICRON N/A
FT8C4020L 83MM 205MM 148MM 148MM 6 HOLE P.C.D 73MM 40 MICRON N/A
PRESSURISED FILLER BREATHERS
FT8C101V03 83MM 135MM 78MM 78MM 6 HOLE P.C.D 73MM 10 MICRON 0.35 BAR (5 PSI)
FT8C101V07 83MM 135MM 78MM 78MM 6 HOLE P.C.D 73MM 10 MICRON 0.75 BAR (10.8 PSI)
FT8C102V03 83MM 205MM 148MM 148MM 6 HOLE P.C.D 73MM 10 MICRON 0.35 BAR (5 PSI)
FT8C102V07 83MM 205MM 148MM 148MM 6 HOLE P.C.D 73MM 10 MICRON 0.75 BAR (10.8 PSI)
FT8C401V03 83MM 135MM 78MM 78MM 6 HOLE P.C.D 73MM 40 MICRON 0.35 BAR (5 PSI)
FT8C401V07 83MM 135MM 78MM 78MM 6 HOLE P.C.D 73MM 40 MICRON 0.75 BAR (10.8 PSI)
FT8C402V03 83MM 205MM 148MM 148MM 6 HOLE P.C.D 73MM 40 MICRON 0.35 BAR (5 PSI)
FT8C402V07 83MM 205MM 148MM 148MM 6 HOLE P.C.D 73MM 40 MICRON 0.75 BAR (10.8 PSI)
PRESSURISED LOCKABLE FILLER BREATHERS
FT8C101V03L 83MM 135MM 78MM 78MM 6 HOLE P.C.D 73MM 10 MICRON 0.35 BAR (5 PSI)
FT8C101V07L 83MM 135MM 78MM 78MM 6 HOLE P.C.D 73MM 10 MICRON 0.75 BAR (10.8 PSI)
FT8C102V03L 83MM 205MM 148MM 148MM 6 HOLE P.C.D 73MM 10 MICRON 0.35 BAR (5 PSI)
FT8C102V07L 83MM 205MM 148MM 148MM 6 HOLE P.C.D 73MM 10 MICRON 0.75 BAR (10.8 PSI)
FT8C401V03L 83MM 135MM 78MM 78MM 6 HOLE P.C.D 73MM 40 MICRON 0.35 BAR (5 PSI)
FT8C401V07L 83MM 135MM 78MM 78MM 6 HOLE P.C.D 73MM 40 MICRON 0.75 BAR (10.8 PSI)
FT8C402V03L 83MM 205MM 148MM 148MM 6 HOLE P.C.D 73MM 40 MICRON 0.35 BAR (5 PSI)
FT8C402V07L 83MM 205MM 148MM 148MM 6 HOLE P.C.D 73MM 40 MICRON 0.75 BAR (10.8 PSI)
ORDER CODE CAP WIDTH TOTAL
LENGTH
WIDTH OF
BASKET
AIR RATING
INNER ELEMENT CONNECTION PRESSURISED
RATING
THREADED FILLER BREATHERS
FT7C10B300 75MM 67MM 75MM 10 MICRON 1/2" BSP N/A
FT7C10B400 75MM 67MM 75MM 10 MICRON 3/4" BSP N/A
FT7C40B300 75MM 67MM 75MM 40 MICRON 1/2" BSP N/A
FT7C40B400 75MM 67MM 75MM 40 MICRON 3/4" BSP N/A
PRESSURISED FILLER BREATHERS
FT7C10B3V03 75MM 67MM 75MM 10 MICRON 1/2" BSP 0.35 BAR (5 PSI)
FT7C10B3V07 75MM 67MM 75MM 10 MICRON 1/2" BSP 0.75 BAR (10.8 PSI)
FT7C10B4V03 75MM 67MM 75MM 10 MICRON 3/4" BSP 0.35 BAR (5 PSI)
FT7C10B4V07 75MM 67MM 75MM 10 MICRON 3/4" BSP 0.75 BAR (10.8 PSI)
FT7C40B3V03 75MM 67MM 75MM 40 MICRON 1/2" BSP 0.35 BAR (5 PSI)
FT7C40B3V07 75MM 67MM 75MM 40 MICRON 1/2" BSP 0.75 BAR (10.8 PSI)
FT7C40B4V03 75MM 67MM 75MM 40 MICRON 3/4" BSP 0.35 BAR (5 PSI)
FT7C40B4V07 75MM 67MM 75MM 40 MICRON 3/4" BSP 0.75 BAR (10.8 PSI)
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET